SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Monatsschiessen Mai

Pokal Damen Gudi L
offene Klasse

1.05.2013 15:54

Platz
1

SNr
(49)

(52)

1)

(33)

(40)

(50)

Name

Witte, Conny
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Husmann, Elke
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Meyer, Sina
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Ihlo, llka
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Lubber, Alexandra
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Witte, Viola

Teiler [1/100 mm]
261 447 984

278 676 1497
1070 1180 1403
221 517 3348
1184 1789 2347

1336 2164 7107

Ring
29

29
27
26
25

19



